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SUPER FMT PARTS LIST

PART QUANTITY PART
PERJIG DESCRIPTION

NO.

9000
9010
9020
9030
9040
9050
9060
9070

5100
9100
9110
9120
6410
9140
9150
9160
9170
9180

3090
5300
6030
6199
9140
9200
9210
9220
9230
9240
9250
9260
9270
9280
9280
9300
9310
9320

6030
6199
6410
9130
9200
9320
9410
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MAIN COMPONENTS
Jig Frame

Clamp Plate

Table Plate

LH Clamp Plate Pivot
RH Clamp Plate Pivot
Clamp Plate Struts
Intermediate Plate
Sub-base

SUB-BASE COMPONENTS

Router Hold-down Rods

Router Rod Clamps

Router Rod Clamp Knobs, Brass

Router Rod Clamp Screws 10-24 x 1-3/4"
Router Rod Clamp Screws 10-24 x 3/8"
Sliding Washer/Limit Stop Nuts

Router Clamp Sliding Washers

Brass Guide Pins

Brass Guide Pin Lock Nuts

Sub-base Knob

TABLE AND INTERMEDIATE PLATE
COMPONENTS

Carriage Bolts 1/4-20 x 3/4"
Sight Magnet

Table/Pivot Knob, Vac Box Nuts
Limit Stop Washers

Sliding Washer/Limit Stop Nuts
Table/Pivot Lock Knobs

Nylon Washers (not shown)
Guide Base

Guide Base Latch

Guide Pin Track

Sight

Limit Stop Tracks

Limit Stop Screws

Limit Stop Track Hold-down Screws

Guide Base, Guide Pin Track Hold-down Screws (n/s)

UHMW Table Plate Strip 6-3/4" x 1/4" (not shown)
UHMW Intermediate Plate Strips (not shown)
Ring Magnets

MAIN FRAME COMPONENTS
Table/Pivot Knob, Vac Box Nuts

Flat Washers

Button Head Cap Screws 10-24 x 3/8"
Clamp Plate Angle Adjustment Screws
Table/Pivot Lock Knobs

Ring Magnets (not shown)

Carriage Bolts 1/4-20 x 1/2" (not shown)

PART QUANTITY PART
NO. PERJIG DESCRIPTION

6026
6199
9080
9500
9510
9520
9530
6125
9550
9560

170-500
5130
6905
6030
6060
6410
6665
6670
6700
6705
670508
670512
670516
670520
670524
6808
680815
680820
680825
680830
680835
680840
9600

VBSMT
5040
5345
6030
9700
9710
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CLAMP PLATE COMPONENTS

Sidestop Fender Washer

Flat Washers

Sidestop Fence

F-Clamps, complete with Magnets and Pads
F-Clamp Back Pads (not shown)

F-Clamp Back Pad Magnets (not shown)
Sidestop Lever

Sidestop Set Screw 1/4-28

Sidestop Carriage Bolt 1/4-20 x 5/8" (not shown)
Button Head Cap Screws 10-24 x1/2"

OTHER COMPONENTS
5/16" HSS Spiral Upcut Bit
M6 Screws for Festool OF1400 and OF2200
1/8" Hex Driver
Jig Hold-down Nuts
Jig Hold-down Screws
Screws for Porter Cable Router 10-24 x 3/8"
Imperial Router Centering Mandrel 1/4" x 1/2"
Metric Router Centering Mandrel 8mm x 12mm
Template Guide Stand
5/16" Template Guide Set (Inch Jig only)
5/16" x 1/2" Template Guide
5/16" x 3/4" Template Guide
5/16" x 1" Template Guide
5/16" x 1-1/4" Template Guide
5/16" x 1-1/2" Template Guide
8mm Template Guide Set (Metric Jig only)
8 mm x 15 mm Template Guide
8 mm x 20 mm Template Guide
8 mm x 25 mm Template Guide
8 mm x 30 mm Template Guide
8 mm x 35 mm Template Guide
8 mm x 40 mm Template Guide
User Guide
Serial Number Decal (not shown)

OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
Vacuum Box Attachment
Small Hose Adaptor
Large Hose Adaptor
Table/Pivot Knob, Vac Box Nuts
Vac Box
Vac Box Nozzle
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Note: See Parts List for metric guides.
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